Aaddinlermp-Rite

High Heat Reusable 9" Plate, High Wall, Bone (12 per case)
-J997H

Product Images

Description

Dish, Entree Plate, Reusable Plastic, Round, Bone, 9, High Heat, High Wall
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function
Type

Style

Product Size

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length

Carton Width

Carton Height

Country of Manufacture

GTIN
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J997H
Entree
Reusable
Plain

9" Dia

Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On
Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On
Demand® 2, Heat On Demand On Tray®, Convect-

Rite® Advanced Meal System
9

7.560000

12.5"

12.5"

10"

United States

00849502001722
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